COMPRESSION PLUG
ZAŚLEPKA
COMPRESSION ADAPTOR MALE
ZŁĄCZKA Z GWINTEM ZEWNĘTRZNYM
Size
Wymiar D
Code
Kod
PN
(bar)
Package (pcs.)
Paczka (szt.)
Box (pcs.)
Karton (szt.)
Weight
Waga (g)
 16 mm  ZZ016 16 20 500 29
 20 mm  ZZ020 16 20 400 40
 25 mm  ZZ025 16 10 250 55
 32 mm  ZZ032 16 10 150 86
 40 mm  ZZ040 16 5 90 152
 50 mm  ZZ050 16 5 60 230
 63 mm  ZZ063 16 5 30 348
 75 mm  ZZ075 10 1 28 452
 90 mm  ZZ090 10 1 22 750
 110 mm  ZZ110 10 1 8 1031
Size
Wymiar D x G
Code
Kod
PN
(bar)
Package (pcs.)
Paczka (szt.)
Box (pcs.)
Karton (szt.)
Weight
Waga (g)
 16 mm x 3/8''  ZPGZ016038 16 20 500 23
 16 mm x 1/2''  ZPGZ016012 16 20 500 23
 16 mm x 3/4''  ZPGZ016034 16 20 500 25
 20 mm x 1/2”  ZPGZ020012 16 20 400 36
 20 mm x 3/4”  ZPGZ020034 16 20 400 38
 25 mm x 1/2”  ZPGZ025012 16 10 250 53
 25 mm x 3/4”  ZPGZ025034 16 10 250 54
 25 mm x 1”     ZPGZ025001 16 10 250 56
 32 mm x 3/4”  ZPGZ032034 16 10 150 81
 32 mm x 1”  ZPGZ032001 16 10 150 83
 32 mm x 1 1/4”  ZPGZ032114 16 10 150 89
 40 mm x 1”  ZPGZ040001 16 5 90 137
 40 mm x 1 1/4”  ZPGZ040114 16 5 90 140
 40 mm x 1 1/2”  ZPGZ040112 16 5 90 143
 50 mm x 1 1/4”  ZPGZ050114 16 5 55 214
 50 mm x 1 1/2”  ZPGZ050112 16 5 55 214
 50 mm x 2”  ZPGZ050002 16 5 55 222
 63 mm x 1 1/2"  ZPGZ063112 16 5 30 341
 63 mm x 2”  ZPGZ063002 16 5 30 347
 63 mm x 2 1/2"  ZPGZ063212 16 5 30 361
 75 mm x 2''  ZPGZ075002 10 1 25 520
 75 mm x 2 1/2''  ZPGZ075212 10 1 25 516
 75 mm x 3''  ZPGZ075003 10 1 25 534
 90 mm x 2''  ZPGZ090002 10 1 16 740
 90 mm x 2 1/2''  ZPGZ090212 10 1 16 750
 90 mm x 3''  ZPGZ090003 10 1 16 750
 90 mm x 4''  ZPGZ090004 10 1 16 793
 110 mm x 2''  ZPGZ110002 10 1 8 1040
 110 mm x 3''  ZPGZ110003 10 1 8 1138
 110 mm x 4''  ZPGZ110004 10 1 8 1156